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ASSESSMENT OF GDP


5426. SHRI TARIQ ANWAR:


 Will the Minister of STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME

IMPLEMENTATION be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government is formulating any scheme to assess the effects on Gross Domestic Product (GDP) during the last four

years; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND

PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE

MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI VIJAY GOEL)


(a): No, Madam.


(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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